

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19041-19042/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/09/2012 in SA No. 384/2001,12/09/2012 in SA No. 385/2001 passed by the High Court of M.P at Jabalpur)

NANDKISHORE SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANESHRAM KUSHWAHA & ORS
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.C. Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya K. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Devvrat, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Darpan Bhuyan, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master(Veena Kherra)
Court Master